
Cold Drinks 
 

Norco Real Iced Milk (Chocolate & 

Strawberry)  

Juice - 99% fruit juice Water 600ml 

Water 

Jbombs  300ml Sparkling Juice 
Chills  500ml Sparkling Water 

$3.00 
 
 
$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$3.50 

Ice Blocks 

Online Orders Only 
  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

C A N T E E N M E N U 
  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Phone: (07) 5549 8777 

22-60 McKinnon Drive, Yarrabilba  

 

 

 

Email: syarrabilba@bne.catholic.edu.au 

Web: sandamianocollege.qld.edu.au 

Follow us: 

 

 

Billabong 

(Rainbow & Chocolate) 

$1.70 

Lifesavers $2.30 

Drumsticks (Mint and Boysenberry)              

Ice Pole 

$4.20 

$1.70 

Frosty Fruits Trpical $2.30 

Bella Vanilla Cup $2.50 

45g Red Rock Deli Honey Soy 

45g Red Rock Deli Sea Salt                     

$2.80 
 

                      $2.80 

45g Red Rock Sweet Chilli & Sour 
Cream 

$2.80 

Please keep your lunch bag and 

return to the canteen to collect your 

frozen item. 

Open Monday, Wednesday & Friday, 

order before 9:30am each day or you can 

order up to 4 weeks in advance. 

No late orders will be taken. 

No credit at any time. 

Canteen is cashless. All orders are to 

go through 

www.munchmonitor.com 

An EFTPOS device will be available 

at the canteen to place online orders. 

Our school login details are: 

SCHOOL ID: sandamiano  

PASSWORD: munch4207 

Menu may change without notice. 

about:blank


 

Cold Food 
Bento Box 

Daily Section of Fruit, Vegetables, Snack & a Lunch 

Item 

Caesar Salad 

(lettuce, egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, 

chicken, Caesar dressing) 

Salad Box (DF,GF) 

(lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber, 
carrot, egg, pineapple,  cheese) 

Add chicken or ham 

$9.00 

S $3.50 

L $6.00 
 
 
$4.50 
 
 

$1.00 

Sandwiches/Wraps 
Chicken Caesar Wrap 

(lettuce, egg, bacon, parmesan, croutons, 

chicken, Caesar dressing)  

Chicken, cheese & avocado Wrap  

$6.00 

$6.00 
 
$4.00 
 
$4.00 
 
$3.00 
 
$3.50 
 
$5.00 
 
$5.00 
 

 

Sandwich;  

Ham, cheese sandwich 

Chicken, cheese sandwich 

Cheese sandwich 

Egg, lettuce sandwich 

Chicken, cheese & salad sandwich 

Ham, cheese, & salad sandwich 

Hot Food 
 
 
BBQ Pork Rolls    
Chicken Burger 
(patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, 

 mayo) 

 

Beef Burger 
(patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, 
 mayo) 
 
Beef Pie  
  
6inch Ham & Pineapple Pizza  
 
6inch BBQ Chicken Pizza 
 
Spaghetti Bolognaise   
 
Hog Dog      
 Add Cheese  
Add Bacon  
 
Roast Beef & Gravy Roll    
 
Beef Nacho with Sour Cream    
 
Oven Roasted Potato Wedges with Sour Cream  
 
Chicken Taco’s with, lettuce, Tomato & Cheese 
 
Potato Topped Beef Pie  
 
Sausage Roll  
 
Tuna Pasta Mornay Bake 

 
Tomato / BBQ Sauce     

Snacks 
Berry Muffin 

Vegemite Cheddar Cheese Scroll  

 

Fruit Salad Cup (DF, GF) 

Apple Crumble Cup 
(pie apples, custard & homemade 

crumble) 

Jelly & Custard 

Yoghurt Cup Crunch (homemade 

muesli)  

 

 

 

Prices on Munch 

Monitor 
Wrap It $1.00 
Bread Roll .75c 
Toast It .50c 

$5.50 
$6.50 
 
 
 
$6.50 
 
 
 
$4.00 
 
$6.00 
 
 
$6.00 
 
$6.50 
 

$4.00 
$0.50 
$0.50 
 
$5.50 
 
$6.00 
 
$5.50 
 
$6.50 
 
$5.00 
 
$4.00 
 
$5.00 

 
$0.30
  

$2.00 
 
$2.00 
 
$2.00 
 
$2.50 
 
 
 
$2.50 
 
$3.00 
 
 


